LifecyclePhase:
Revision      : 3
Expired Period: Forever
Release Date:2013-03-05 15:22:15.01 Copyright ©  2012, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: 21.11.2012. Issue No: DHE-0002042 www.everlight.com
Introduction
Everlight`s JU1215 18V/10W Series is a ceramic substrate
based LED achieving high efficiency while maintaining high CRI
at Energy Star / ANSI color temperature ranges.

6500
PN of the JU1215 18V/10W series: White LEDs
Color Order Code of JU1215
Minimum
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
CCT (K)
Forward
Voltage
(V)
Forward
Current
(mA)
CRI
(min)
JU1215-KM277P1-18610-0A 0T 900 1065 27K-1~27K-4 16.0~20.0 550 80
JU1215-KM307P2-18610-0A0T 1000 1110 30K-1~30K-4 16.0~20.0 550 80
JU1215-KM407P2-18610-0A0T 1000 1155 40K-1~40K-4 16.0~20.0 550 80
JU1215-KT507P3-18610-0A0T 1100 1210 50K-1~50K-4 16.0~20.0 550 80
JU1215-KT577P3-18610-0A0T 1100 1210 57K-1~57K-4 16.0~20.0 550 80
JU1215-KT657P3-18610-0A0T 1100 1210 65K-1~65K-4 16.0~20.0 550 80
Notes:
1. CRI measurement tolerance: ±2.
2. Luminous flux measurement tolerance: ±10%.
3. The data of luminous flux measured at thermal pad=25℃